Team Overall Results

Race 3: Girls 3K

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name

=

o N O o~ WDN

Forest

Linkhorne

Rustburg

LCA

James River Day School
Brookville

Liberty Bedford

Nelson

Average Time Score

00:15:17.61
00:15:45.20
00:15:47.65
00:16:32.98
00:17:12.08
00:17:53.16
00:19:05.63
00:18:59.50
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42
67
68
109
131
146
183
193

Name
Dunbar
Stanton River
Sandusky

Average Time Finishers
00:16:56.48 4
00:27:57.87 4
00:25:21.41 3
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Team Results

Place Team Name

Race 3: Girls 3K

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Forest 00:15:17.61 30 42
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 69 Evelyn Jacobs 00:14:22.64
2 7 80 Caroline Nelson 00:15:01.94 6
3 11 77 Hayden Madigan 00:15:37.88 10
4 13 81 Scarlett Nugent 00:15:42.34 12
5 14 59 Meredith Borel 00:15:43.27 13
6 25 62 Camryn Cocke 00:16:44.08 (23)
7 27 87 Kyla Wolf 00:16:49.63 (25)
2 Linkhorne 00:15:45.20 13 67
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
8 145  Waverly Thomasey 00:15:06.36 7
2 9 142  Annabelle Richards 00:15:06.97 8
3 10 141  Charlotte Rhem 00:15:27.32 9
4 17 134  Danielle Boyers 00:16:14.07 16
5 30 143  Ambree Sayles 00:16:51.31 27
6 38 144  Eva Sinclair 00:17:36.73 (32)
7 40 140  Josephine Milam 00:17:43.91 (33)
3  Rustburg 00:15:47.65 13 68
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
5 172 Abby Thompson 00:14:44.24 5
2 12 161  Stella Carhart 00:15:39.97 11
3 15 164 Emmy Garner 00:15:56.77 14
4 18 162  Raelyn Carwile 00:16:14.49 17
5 22 165 Charlotte Garner 00:16:22.79 21
6 28 231  Karlee Altizer 00:16:49.90 (26)
7 32 171  Elisha Sparrow 00:16:59.83 (29)
4 LCA 00:16:32.98 11 109
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 3 110  Hailey Hagner 00:14:28.96 3
2 19 116  Joy Parmiter 00:16:16.02 18
3 20 108 EllaErnst 00:16:16.16 19
4 42 119  Mollie Sparkman 00:17:44.33 34
5 a7 112 Katie Love 00:17:59.41 35
6 56 121 Annie Warden 00:18:31.87 (39)
7 58 107  Ellie Canada 00:18:41.66 (40)
5 James River Day School 00:17:12.08 8 131
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
2 702  Auri Bose 00:14:25.51 2
2 21 706  Sophia Panuska 00:16:18.69 20
3 36 709  Clara Wagner-Zechin 00:17:25.24 31
4 50 705 Nyaweza Muhoro 00:18:09.76 36
5 74 701 Maame Awuah 00:19:41.20 42
6 7 703  Isla Cheerian 00:19:42.01 (44)
7 84 707  Vivi Rajput 00:21:04.15 47)
6 Brookville 00:17:53.16 6 146
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 4 33 Sareli Kramer 00:14:31.60 4
2 26 34 Mercedes Medina 00:16:47.18 24
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Race 3: Girls 3K

3 31 31 Althia Clubb 00:16:57.62 28
4 54 32 Amelia Koziol 00:18:22.46 38
5 97 36 Harshitha Prasad 00:22:46.93 52
6 100 35 Daysha Phillips 00:23:17.03 (54)
7 Liberty Bedford 00:19:05.63 12 183
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
16 749  Ava Curfiss 00:16:09.62 15
2 35 742 Hannah Schneider 00:17:17.59 30
3 63 746  Willow Fielder 00:19:06.98 41
4 85 750 Emmie Jenkins 00:21:25.49 48
5 87 743  Payton Simmons 00:21:28.46 49
6 88 741  Sonya Boundurant 00:21:29.96 (50)
7 94 744  Cattleya Abubakar 00:22:34.81 (51)
8 Nelson 00:18:59.50 8 193
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
23 221  Josie Alonzo 00:16:30.33 22
2 51 228  Alaina Brantley 00:18:13.30 37
3 75 222  LiaRodgers 00:19:41.65 43
4 81 224  Delaney Beloko 00:20:09.13 45
5 83 226  Gabriella May 00:20:23.08 46
6 98 225  lzabella Mays 00:23:10.24 (53)
7 105 223  Isabelle Victor 00:23:59.07 (55)
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Individual Overall Results

Race 3: Girls 3K

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 69 Evelyn Jacobs
2 2 702  Auri Bose
3 3 110 Hailey Hagner
4 4 33 Sareli Kramer
5 5 172 Abby Thompson
6 0 50 Virginia Phillips
7 6 80 Caroline Nelson
8 7 145  Waverly Thomasey
9 8 142  Annabelle Richards
10 9 141 Charlotte Rhem
11 10 77 Hayden Madigan
12 11 161  Stella Carhart
13 12 81 Scarlett Nugent
14 13 59 Meredith Borel
15 14 164 Emmy Garner
16 15 749  AvaCurfiss
17 16 134  Danielle Boyers
18 17 162  Raelyn Carwile
19 18 116  Joy Parmiter
20 19 108 EllaErnst
21 20 706  Sophia Panuska
22 21 165 Charlotte Garner
23 22 221 Josie Alonzo
24 0 49 Grace Forshey
25 (23) 62 Camryn Cocke
26 24 34 Mercedes Medina
27 (25) 87 Kyla Wolf
28 (26) 231  Karlee Altizer
29 0 60 Rachel Butt
30 27 143  Ambree Sayles
31 28 31 Althia Clubb
32 (29) 171  Elisha Sparrow
33 0 48 Ahrianna Davis
34 0 73 Ella Bell
35 30 742 Hannah Schneider
36 31 709 Clara Wagner-Zechin
37 0 76 Audrey Lowder
38 (32) 144  Eva Sinclair
39 0 72 Lana Keith
40 (33) 140  Josephine Milam
41 0 63 Aubrey Comiskey
42 34 119 Mollie Sparkman
43 0 58 Emily Anderson
44 0 65 Nora Dumond
45 0 160  Maggie Burnette
46 0 68 Sofia Green
47 35 112 Katie Love
48 0 78 Lacey Matthews
49 0 200 Emma Mcdaniel
50 36 705 Nyaweza Muhoro
51 37 228 Alaina Brantley

Class Chip Time Team

7th 00:14:22.64 Forest
8th 00:14:25.51  James River Day School
6th 00:14:28.96 LCA
6th 00:14:31.60 Brookville
8th 00:14:44.24 Rustburg

K 00:14:58.44 Dunbar
6th 00:15:01.94 Forest
6th 00:15:06.36 Linkhorne

K 00:15:06.97 Linkhorne

K 00:15:27.32 Linkhorne
8th 00:15:37.88 Forest
8th 00:15:39.97 Rustburg
7th 00:15:42.34 Forest
7th 00:15:43.27 Forest
8th 00:15:56.77 Rustburg
8th 00:16:09.62 Liberty Bedford
K 00:16:14.07 Linkhorne
6th 00:16:14.49 Rustburg
7th 00:16:16.02 LCA
7th 00:16:16.16 LCA
7th 00:16:18.69 James River Day School
6th 00:16:22.79 Rustburg

K 00:16:30.33 Nelson

K 00:16:43.79 Dunbar

7th 00:16:44.08 Forest
6th 00:16:47.18 Brookville

8th 00:16:49.63 Forest

8th 00:16:49.90 Rustburg

6th 00:16:51.22 Forest

K 00:16:51.31 Linkhorne
6th 00:16:57.62 Brookville

7th 00:16:59.83 Rustburg

K 00:17:00.94 Dunbar

6th 00:17:17.46 Forest
6th 00:17:17.59 Liberty Bedford
6th 00:17:25.24  James River Day School
7th 00:17:30.60 Forest

K 00:17:36.73 Linkhorne

6th 00:17:43.44 Forest

K 00:17:43.91 Linkhorne

6th 00:17:44.24 Forest
7th 00:17:44.33 LCA

8th 00:17:47.08 Forest

6th 00:17:52.46 Forest

8th 00:17:54.95 Rustburg

6th 00:17:59.41 Forest
8th 00:17:59.41 LCA

6th 00:17:59.66 Forest

K 00:18:02.36 Stanton River
8th 00:18:09.76  James River Day School
K 00:18:13.30 Nelson

Printed: 9/23/2024 3:40:54 PM

Page: 4 of 6



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
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(55)

166
168
32
138
121
70
107
61
114
163
51
746
106
133
64
117
184
120
135
139
71
74
701
222
85
703
86
146
232
224
199
226
707
750
84
743
741
79
82
170
708
75
744
66
173
36
225
747
35
67
745
740
183
223

Julianna Justice
Avery Mitchell
Amelia Koziol
Arden Kuk

Annie Warden
Kennedy Johnson
Ellie Canada

Mila Clark

Lexi Paauw
Abigail Clark
Matilda Shifflett
Willow Fielder
Isabelle Born
Kate Ahrens

Sara Kim

Chloe Perkins
Margaret Mason
Julia Summers
Sally Davidson
Elizabeth Milam
Mia Keith

Zoey Lewis
Maame Awuah
Lia Rodgers
Avery Trosper
Isla Cheerian
Faith Turner
Elizabeth Thompson
Sydney Huffman
Delaney Beloko
Katie Frable
Gabriella May
Vivi Rajput
Emmie Jenkins
Nola Tolber
Payton Simmons
Sonya Boundurant
Charlotte Melin
Soul Stuart
Charleigh Smith
Layla Ramos
Hannah Lewis
Cattleya Abubakar
Tinsley Evans
Ryleigh Tolley
Harshitha Prasad
Izabella Mays
Sawyer Wilson
Daysha Phillips
Rachael Glickstein
Izzy Ramos
Chloe Smelser
Leah Evans
Isabelle Victor

Race 3: Girls 3K

6th
6th
6th
K
6th
7th
7th
FR
7th
6th
K
8th
8th
K
K
7th
6th
7th

8th
8th
5th

6th
5th
7th

A X XXX

7th
6th
6th
6th
8th
7th
6th
7th
5th
6th
6th
6th
7th
7th
K
6th
6th
7th
8th
8th
6th
K

00:18:15.87
00:18:21.57
00:18:22.46
00:18:31.19
00:18:31.87
00:18:36.19
00:18:41.66
00:18:44.95
00:18:45.36
00:18:46.99
00:19:02.76
00:19:06.98
00:19:12.52
00:19:13.71
00:19:15.14
00:19:18.55
00:19:24.46
00:19:25.66
00:19:25.92
00:19:33.01
00:19:33.96
00:19:34.07
00:19:41.20
00:19:41.65
00:19:41.88
00:19:42.01
00:19:43.62
00:19:50.98
00:19:51.85
00:20:09.13
00:20:18.20
00:20:23.08
00:21:04.15
00:21:25.49
00:21:27.66
00:21:28.46
00:21:29.96
00:21:34.06
00:21:51.50
00:22:03.69
00:22:08.71
00:22:10.94
00:22:34.81
00:22:38.69
00:22:44.10
00:22:46.93
00:23:10.24
00:23:11.23
00:23:17.03
00:23:23.84
00:23:24.01
00:23:27.22
00:23:56.25
00:23:59.07
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Rustburg
Rustburg
Brookville
Linkhorne

LCA

Forest

LCA

Forest

LCA

Rustburg
Dunbar

Liberty Bedford
LCA

Linkhorne
Forest

LCA

Sandusky

LCA

Linkhorne
Linkhorne
Forest

Forest

James River Day School
Nelson

Forest

James River Day School
Forest
Linkhorne
Linkhorne
Nelson

Stanton River
Nelson

James River Day School
Liberty Bedford
Forest

Liberty Bedford
Liberty Bedford
Forest

Forest

Rustburg

James River Day School
Forest

Liberty Bedford
Forest

Rustburg
Brookville
Nelson

Liberty Bedford
Brookville
Forest

Liberty Bedford
Liberty Bedford
Sandusky
Nelson
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106
107
108
109
110
111
112
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88

748
739
227
186
205
201

Bemnet Zegeye
Lailah Gomer
Delia Harmon
Danner Martin
Elizabeth Jordan
Tori Sylvester
Kelly Coates

Race 3: Girls 3K

8th
8th
6th
K
7th

00:24:23.27
00:28:04.79
00:28:48.76
00:28:52.65
00:32:43.52
00:36:44.09
00:36:46.83
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Forest

Liberty Bedford
Liberty Bedford
Nelson
Sandusky
Stanton River
Stanton River
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